
Sneeze GuardSneeze Guard
Model : SNZ-

Model Net WeightDL H
SNZ-36
SNZ-48
SNZ-60
SNZ-72

11
13.5
16
18.4

221/8
221/8
221/8
221/8

35
467/8
585/8
701/2

171/4
171/4
171/4
171/4

L

COVER PLAN VIEW COVER SIDE VIEW STAND SIDE VIEW

SNZ-60

PLAN VIEW
(unit : inch)

5.26

22.05

6.44

7.4
8

8.7
8

7.98

7.48
8.78

1.18

17.28

21.23

SNEEZE GUARD
COVER (ACRYL)

BOLT HEX (SUS 304) - 8EA

WASHER
 (SUS 304) - 8EA

SUPPORT BRACKET
 (SUS 304) - 2EA

SUPPORT
(SUS 304) - 1EA

SCREW TAP
- 8EA

SNEEZE GUARD
STAND (SUS 304) - 2EA

Double sided sneeze guard keeps the 
food safe and protects the food area 
from germs and foreign objects

A transparent acryl cover is durable 
and 304 stainless steel two side 
stands are easy to clean and anti-
corrosive

The package includes support brack-
ets and mounting hardware (Except 
tools)

more durable, efficient, beautiful
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